
Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Points challenge

1 6 SEGUIN ANTOINE ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 21

2 13 THILLOY CHRISTOPHE RIVERY SPORTS CYCLISME 20

3 3 HERISSET ELIOT ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 19

4 22 LUGAT PIERRE TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 18

5 10 GOSSELIN GUILLAUME ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE CEMPUIS 17

6 1 CALAS GAETAN ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 16

7 11 ROUMEGOUX ROMAIN ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE CEMPUIS 15

8 21 STIEVENART EVENS TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 14

9 7 SEYS GAUTHIER ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 13

10 14 THILLOY JEAN-CLAUDE RIVERY SPORTS CYCLISME 12

11 2 DELETOILLE ANTOINE ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 11

12 16 LALISSE FRANCOIS TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 10

13 17 POUILLET STEPHANE TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 9

14 19 RATTIER ARNAUD ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 8

15 8 VALLOT ALEXIS ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 7

16 5 SAVREUX ANTONIN ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 6

17 18 TOPIN SYLVAIN TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 1

18 15 GALOT THOMAS TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 1

19 4 ROBIN JEAN-LOU ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 1

20 20 LEONARD GUILLAUME AMIS DU CYCLISME NESLOIS 1

21 9 FINGAR CLEMENT AMIENS CYCLING TEAM 1
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Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Points challenge

1 71 FERRE NICOLAS TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 21

2 59 DORMY NOAH CAIX CYCLISME - VALLEE DE LA HAUTE SOMME 20

3 61 DEMARQUOIS MARTIN CUJA BIKE 19

4 52 DEMOLLIENS REMY ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 18

5 60 LECONTE STEPHANE CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL 17

6 62 PETIT GAYLORD CYCLO CLUB FORMERIE 16

7 72 DEBISON THOMAS ETOILE CYCLISTE ABBEVILLOISE 15

8 55 BRAY NICOLAS AMIENS CYCLING TEAM 14

9 51 BOULANGER BAILLEUXPATRICK ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 13

10 69 DELOHEN AURELIEN VELO EN BAIE DE SOMME 12

11 54 SAVREUX SAMUEL ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 11

12 70 SANIEZ JEAN-CHARLES LOISIRS CYCLISME CREVECOEUR LE GRAND 10

13 57 MARTEEL ARNAUD AMIENS CYCLING TEAM 9

14 68 PEPIN CHRISTOPHE TEAM MATIGNY 8

15 64 DANLOUP ROMAIN LOISIRS CYCLISME CREVECOEUR LE GRAND 7

16 63 DEGUISNE PAUL ETOILE CYCLISTE ABBEVILLOISE 6

17 65 DENEUX ARNAUD TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 5

18 58 COET ANTONY BEAUVAIS TEAM CYCLISTE 1

19 66 DUMONT-SERVANTNATHAN TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 1

20 67 WOILLARD GREGORY TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 1

21 53 NOEL FLORIAN ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 1
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Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Points challenge

1 20 PORET DIMITRI CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL 31

2 30 COURVALET REMY UNION CYCLISTE VERESCENCE 30

3 1 AMORY ADRIEN ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 29

4 36 FARCY EMMANUELLE V.C. PETIT CAUX ST MARTIN EN C. 28

5 18 DEVOS NICOLAS CLUB CYCLISTE DE OISEMONT 27

6 7 NOURRY FLAVIEN ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 26

7 16 LEFEBVRE LOUIS CAIX CYCLISME - VALLEE DE LA HAUTE SOMME 25

8 13 RIMBAULT JOACHIM ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE CEMPUIS 24

9 23 SOLER ALEXANDRE CYCLO CLUB FORMERIE 23

10 3 COGE REMI ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 22

11 17 NOEL FABIEN CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS SECTION  CYCLISME 21

12 2 CHEVREUIL JEAN-BAPTISTE ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 20

13 28 COLLAIN LEO TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 19

14 5 DARDINIER FABIEN ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 18

15 38 DELPLANQUE DYLAN VELO SPRINT BOUCHAIN 17

16 19 LHERONDEL STEPHANE CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL 16

17 29 DELMER LILIAN TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 15

18 35 DE VERITE BERTRAND V.C. PETIT CAUX ST MARTIN EN C. 14

19 22 BUFFET JEREMY CYCLO CLUB FORMERIE 13

20 37 MENIVAL JEREMY VELO CLUB EUDOIS ET BRESLOIS 12

21 9 PERQUIN JORDAN ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 11

22 6 KOEBERLE PASCAL ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 10

23 10 PETIT ALEXANDRE ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 9

24 39 HENIN JEAN MARC ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 8

25 34 VAUDION REMI UNION SPORTIVE VTT RUN AMIENS 7

26 27 NOIRET LOÏC LA ROUE D'OR GUISARDE 6

27 21 TRAULE MICKAEL CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL 5

28 11 POULAIN EMILE ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 4

29 31 LECOINTE ADRIEN UNION CYCLISTE VERESCENCE 3

30 26 DUFOUR JOHAN ESPOIR SPORTIF DE CAGNY 2

31 15 TRAVAGLINI PHILIPPE AVENIR CYCLISTE DOULLENS 1
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Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club Points challenge

1 54 TOUSSAINT FRANCK A. S. P. T. T. AMIENS 25

2 74 BOUTILLER LAURENT TEAM OISE ORGANISATION LA NEUVILLE EN HEZ 24

3 78 DENEUX JEAN-PIERRE VELO CLUB TALMAS 23

4 75 DUBUC PATRICK U. S. CHEMINOTS AMIENS 22

5 62 BARIS DIDIER AVENIR CYCLISTE MONTDIDIER 21

6 52 LUGAT CHARLES ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 20

7 67 DEL CASTILLO PIERRE CYCLO SPORT ABBEVILLOIS 19

8 68 HOUPIN ROBERT CYCLO SPORT ABBEVILLOIS 18

9 71 CARON DENIS LOISIRS CYCLISME CREVECOEUR LE GRAND 17

10 63 BERTHELOT DANY CLUB CYCLISTE DE OISEMONT 16

11 79 POIREL LUCIE TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 15

12 73 MILON LAURE TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 14

13 76 BOULANGER GUY V.C. PETIT CAUX ST MARTIN EN C. 13

14 70 ROUSSEL FRANCK ESPOIR CYCLISTE MOREUILLOIS VALLE DE L AVRE 12

15 72 LE MOIGNE ERIC RED STAR CLUB DE CHAMPIGNY 11

16 58 LE BESQ FRANCK ASS. CYCLISTE CENTULOISE 10

17 60 SENENTE DAVID ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE CEMPUIS 9

18 66 THOREL GERALD CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL 8

19 57 FOURMEAUX REMY ASS. CYCLISTE CENTULOISE 7

20 53 PAILLARD LUCIEN ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 6

21 56 QUINT ERIC AMIS DU CYCLISME NESLOIS 5

22 61 BARIS CHARLOTTE AVENIR CYCLISTE MONTDIDIER 4

23 55 DROUAUX FRANCIS AMIS DU CYCLISME NESLOIS 3

24 69 NESI CLAUDE CYCLO SPORT ABBEVILLOIS 2

25 59 L'HORLOGE JOSETTE ASS. CYCLISTE CENTULOISE 1
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Nom Prénom Club Points challenge

HERISSET ELIOT ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 39

SEGUIN ANTOINE ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 38

THILLOY CHRISTOPHE RIVERY SPORTS CYCLISME 36

GOSSELIN GUILLAUME ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE CEMPUIS 32

THILLOY JEAN-CLAUDE RIVERY SPORTS CYCLISME 30

LUGAT PIERRE TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 27

SEYS GAUTHIER ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 26

DELETOILLE ANTOINE ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 25

ROUMEGOUX ROMAIN ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE CEMPUIS 22

PELLERAY NATHAN CYCLO CLUB FORMERIE 19

VALLOT ALEXIS ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 17

CALAS GAETAN ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 16

STIEVENART EVENS TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 14

THILLOY JEAN-FRANCOIS RIVERY SPORTS CYCLISME 12

RATTIER ARNAUD ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 11

DUPREZ GUILLAUME CYCLO CLUB GOURNAY EN BRAY 11

LALISSE FRANCOIS TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 10

POUILLET STEPHANE TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 9

ROBIN JEAN-LOU ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 9

SAVREUX ANTONIN ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 6

COMMONT DAVID U. S. HAM 6

LASNIER NICOLAS FORGES VELO S 76 5

MINIME ANTHONY ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE CEMPUIS 4

TOPIN SYLVAIN TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 1

GALOT THOMAS TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 1

LEONARD GUILLAUME AMIS DU CYCLISME NESLOIS 1

FINGAR CLEMENT AMIENS CYCLING TEAM 1

SAMMIEZ VICTOR ANTHONY BERNY CYCLISTE 1

FOURNIER REMI ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE THOUROTTOISE CYCLISTE 129
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Nom Prénom Club Points challenge

FERRE NICOLAS TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 43

PETIT GAYLORD CYCLO CLUB FORMERIE 43

DEMARQUOIS MARTIN CUJA BIKE 42

LECONTE STEPHANE CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL 41

DEMOLLIENS REMY ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 39

LECOCQ AMBROISE ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 28

LEFEVRE MAXENCE AC MARGNY LES COMPIEGNE 26

DEGUISNE PAUL EC ABBEVILLE 26

DELOISON THOMAS ETOILE CYCLISTE ABBEVILLOISE 25

BOULANGER BAILLEUXPATRICK ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 24

DORMY NOAH CAIX CYCLISME - VALLEE DE LA HAUTE SOMME 20

GAUTRET WILLIAM VELO CLUB MERUVIEN 19

DENEUX ARNAUD TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 19

MACHEPY RAPHAEL CYCLO CLUB FORMERIE 18

POULAIN ADRIEN ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 17

DRIEUX DAVID COMPIEGNE SPORTS CYCLISTES 16

MOURAIN ARNAUD CLUB CYCLISTE DE CHAVIGNON 15

DEBISON THOMAS ETOILE CYCLISTE ABBEVILLOISE 15

BRAY NICOLAS AMIENS CYCLING TEAM 14

DEJOYE STEPHANE CLUB CYCLISTE DE CHAVIGNON 13

ARCAL HUGO VELO CLUB MERUVIEN 12

DELOHEN AURELIEN VELO EN BAIE DE SOMME 12

SAVREUX SAMUEL ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 11

LANGUEDOC JEAN-FRANCOIS COMPIEGNE SPORTS CYCLISTES 10

SANIEZ JEAN-CHARLES LOISIRS CYCLISME CREVECOEUR LE GRAND 10

LEBON MORGAN ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 9

NOEL FLORIAN ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 9

MARTEEL ARNAUD AMIENS CYCLING TEAM 9

PEPIN CHRISTOPHE TEAM MATIGNY 8

GUYART JULIEN TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 7

DANLOUP ROMAIN LOISIRS CYCLISME CREVECOEUR LE GRAND 7

COET ANTONY BEAUVAIS TEAM CYCLISTE 2

DUFLOS DANIEL AMIENS CYCLING TEAM 1

LEBLANC CYRIL AMIENS CYCLING TEAM 1

RIVAL DIMITRI ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 1

BAL PIERRE AUBERT BEAUVAIS TEAM CYCLISTE 1

BRACQ DOMINIQUE BEAUVAIS TEAM CYCLISTE 1

DUMONT-SERVANTNATHAN TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 1

WOILLARD GREGORY TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 1
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Nom Prénom Club Points challenge

COURVALET REMY UNION CYCLISTE VERESCENCE 88

PORET DIMITRI CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL 81

AMORY ADRIEN ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 74

DELPLANQUE DYLAN VELO SPRINT BOUCHAIN 74

DEVOS NICOLAS CLUB CYCLISTE DE OISEMONT 73

LEFEBVRE LOUIS CAIX CYCLISME - VALLEE DE LA HAUTE SOMME 73

FARCY EMMANUELLE V.C. PETIT CAUX ST MARTIN EN C. 72

PERQUIN JORDAN ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 64

RIMBAULT JOACHIM ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE CEMPUIS 60

COGE REMI ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 57

FERNET PIERRE RELAIS CYCLISTE MOY DE L'AISNE 56

MORENVAL BERTRAND UNION SPORTIVE SAINT ANDRE 55

SAVARD LUCAS AMIENS TRIATHLON 54

KOEBERLE PASCAL ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 53

CORDIER THIERRY AVENIR CYCLISTE DU CLERMONTOIS 52

GAUDEFROY LOIC CYCLO CLUB FORMERIE 51

LENNE SIMEON CYCLO CLUB D'AIRAINES (SEG) 49

LABIDE ANTOINE AC DE MARGNY LES COMPIEGNE 47

EVERAERT JULIEN TEAM VELO NEWS 42

VAUDION REMI UNION SPORTIVE VTT RUN AMIENS 41

LEGRIS JEROME AVENIR CYCLISTE DOULLENS 41

LE MOAL BRUNO US EZANVILLE ECOUEN CYCLISME 40

CHEVREUIL JEAN-BAPTISTE ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 39

DARDINIER FABIEN ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 39

BELLOUIN JEAN-MICHEL ECVA 39

NOEL FABIEN CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS SECTION  CYCLISME 38

HERVET ANTONIO CYCLO CLUB GOURNAY EN BRAY 38

GREMBER MARIUS EC MOREUILLOIS VALLE DE L AVRE 37

DANGLETERRE CYRIL UNION SPORTIVE SAINT ANDRE 33

ZANOLINO FABRICE CC ISBERGUES 32

VAIN GUILLAUME POIX TRIATHLON 31

COLLEN FABRICE A.S HERBLAY CYCLISTE 30

BOITEL SYLVAIN VELO CLUB SOLESMES 29

DUPONT EMMANUELLE LE SPRINTER CLUB DE ROCHY CONDE 28

DEUET STEVEN CLUB CYCLISTE DE OISEMONT 27

NOURRY FLAVIEN ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 26

QUENTIER RODOLPHE A.S HERBLAY CYCLISTE 26

OLIVEIRA CEDRIC A.S HERBLAY CYCLISTE 25

GLAINE TEDDY C.C.M. BELLOY EN FRANCE 24

SOLER ALEXANDRE CYCLO CLUB FORMERIE 23

PETIT ALEXANDRE ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 23

LECOINTE ADRIEN UNION CYCLISTE VERESCENCE 23

HANNEDOUCHECHRISTOPHE CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL 23

LESAGE LUDOVIC LE SPRINTER CLUB DE ROCHY CONDE 22

COLLAIN LEO TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 19

MIRAULT STEPHANE TEAM VELO NEWS 18

LHERONDEL STEPHANE CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL 16

TRAULE MICKAEL CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL 16

HENNEBIQUE CLEMENT UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE FOURMISIENNE 16

DELMER LILIAN TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 15

HANOCQ GAETAN AMIS DU CYCLISME NESLOIS 15

DE VERITE BERTRAND V.C. PETIT CAUX ST MARTIN EN C. 14

BUFFET JEREMY CYCLO CLUB FORMERIE 13

VERVELLE JOSE AUXI LE CHATEAU VELOCE CLUB AUXILOIS 13

MENIVAL JEREMY VELO CLUB EUDOIS ET BRESLOIS 12

JOLY MEHDY CYCLO CLUB D'AIRAINES (SEG) 12
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HENIN JEAN MARC ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 8

NOIRET LOÏC LA ROUE D'OR GUISARDE 6

POULAIN EMILE ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 4

DUFOUR JOHAN ESPOIR SPORTIF DE CAGNY 2

TRAVAGLINI PHILIPPE AVENIR CYCLISTE DOULLENS 2

LEDOUX JEAN-BAPTISTE TEAM CYCLISTES BRESLES 1

NIZART FRANCK ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 1

CRUYPENNINCKLAURENT ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 1

BRUMENT ROMAIN POIX TRIATHLON 1

LORET MAXIME LOISIRS CYCLISME CREVECOEUR LE GRAND 1

LOPEZ MANUEL CYCLO SPORT ABBEVILLOIS 1

MEURANT THOMAS A.S. GAUCHY CYCLO-VTT 1

DELATTRE MATTHIEU TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 1

DANION STEVE V.C. PETIT CAUX ST MARTIN EN C. 1
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Nom Prénom Club Points challenge

BOUTILLER LAURENT TEAM OISE ORGANISATION LA NEUVILLE EN HEZ 58

DEL CASTILLO PIERRE CYCLO SPORT ABBEVILLOIS 51

ROUSSEL FRANCK ESPOIR CYCLISTE MOREUILLOIS VALLE DE L AVRE 48

LE MOIGNE ERIC RED STAR CLUB DE CHAMPIGNY 46

DENEUX JEAN-PIERRE VELO CLUB TALMAS 43

CARON DENIS LOISIRS CYCLISME CREVECOEUR LE GRAND 43

MILON LAURE TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 42

LUGAT CHARLES ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 39

GRODZKI PASCAL U.C. CAPELLOISE FOURMIES 33

MAURY MARTIAL V.C. PETIT CAUX ST MARTIN EN C. 31

OSSART PHILIPPE TEAM LINK AND RIDE HERIN 30

MAHE-POUGETOUXJEROME SPRINTER CLUB VEXINOIS 29

DENEUX MARC CYCLO SPORT ABBEVILLOIS 27

TOUSSAINT FRANCK A. S. P. T. T. AMIENS 25

THOREL GERALD CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL 25

FOIREST DAVID CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL 25

BANOWSKI ANDRE ALEXANDREVELO CLUB HATTENVILLE FAUVILLE 24

TORIO SYLVIA LE SPRINTER CLUB DE ROCHY CONDE 23

DUBUC PATRICK U. S. CHEMINOTS AMIENS 22

SEGUIN ERIC ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 22

BARIS DIDIER AVENIR CYCLISTE MONTDIDIER 21

SERRY ERIC VELO CLUB EUDOIS ET BRESLOIS 21

HOUPIN ROBERT CYCLO SPORT ABBEVILLOIS 18

DUFLOS MARC V.C. PETIT CAUX ST MARTIN EN C. 18

BERTHELOT DANY CLUB CYCLISTE DE OISEMONT 16

FAVRESSE JULIA BEAUVAIS TEAM CYCLISTE 16

POIREL LUCIE TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 15

MASSON JACKY AUXI LE CHATEAU VELOCE CLUB AUXILOIS 15

HACHIN ARNAUD BAPAUME CLUB CYCLISTE 14

BOULANGER GUY V.C. PETIT CAUX ST MARTIN EN C. 13

MACAUX VINCENT RACING CLUB DE DOULLENS CYCLISME 13

LERICHE PASCAL ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 12

DELFOSSE DAVID ASS.SPORTIVE CULTURELLE BELLE EGLISE 11

LE BESQ FRANCK ASS. CYCLISTE CENTULOISE 10

DUFOUR FRANCK SPRINTER CLUB VEXINOIS 10

SENENTE DAVID ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE CEMPUIS 9

MALLART ALINE AUXI LE CHATEAU VELOCE CLUB AUXILOIS 9

FOURMEAUX REMY ASS. CYCLISTE CENTULOISE 7

PAILLARD LUCIEN ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIENOISE 6

QUINT ERIC AMIS DU CYCLISME NESLOIS 5

BARIS CHARLOTTE AVENIR CYCLISTE MONTDIDIER 4

DROUAUX FRANCIS AMIS DU CYCLISME NESLOIS 3

NESI CLAUDE CYCLO SPORT ABBEVILLOIS 2

L'HORLOGE JOSETTE ASS. CYCLISTE CENTULOISE 1

LEMERCIER ERIC SPRINTER CLUB VEXINOIS 1

LEVILLAIN GERARD VELO CLUB HATTENVILLE FAUVILLE 1

TORIO ERIC LE SPRINTER CLUB DE ROCHY CONDE 1

MACHU PASCAL AUXI LE CHATEAU VELOCE CLUB AUXILOIS 1

CARPENTIER PATRICK OUTREAU CLUB SPORTIF OUTRELOIS (C.S.O) 1

MASSON PASCAL SPRINTER CLUB VEXINOIS 1

DESTREZ YANNICK TEAM VELO NEWS 1

CHIVE BRUNO AVENIR CYCLISTE DU CLERMONTOIS 1
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